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Languages
FR,IT

Work Experience

since 2019

2016-2019

2013-2016

2005-2006

2003-2005

2002-2003

2002

2001-2002

2000-2001

1998-2000

1995-1998

1995

1994-1995

Head doctor
Mental Health Unit
Arc Network (Switzerland)

Specialist doctor
Head of the La Courneuve medical and psychological centre
Ville-Evrard Hospital (France)

Specialist doctor
Medical and Psychological Centre
Ville-Evrard Hospital (France)

Senior Consultant
University Department of Adult Psychiatry
Vaud University Hospital (Switzerland)

Head of Clinic
Department of Adult Psychiatry
Geneva University Hospital (Geneva, Switzerland)

Deputy Head of Clinic
Psychiatric Emergency Unit
Geneva University Hospital (Geneva, Switzerland)

Head of Clinic
Department of Adult Psychiatry
Geneva University Hospital (Geneva, Switzerland)

Assistant doctor
Department of Adult Psychiatry
Geneva University Hospital (Geneva, Switzerland)

Assistant doctor
Department of Psychiatry
Neuchéatel Psychosocial Centre (Neuchatel, Switzerland)

Assistant doctor
Department of Psychiatry
Abbeville Hospital (Abbeville, France)

Assistant doctor
Department of Psychiatry
Prémontré Hospital (France)

Assistant doctor
Intensive care unit
Nancy University Hospital (France)

Assistant doctor
Intensive care unit
Le Kremlin-Bicétre University Hospital, Paris-Sud University (France)
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1990-1994

Education
2022

2015

2007

2003

2002

1999

1995

1989

Publications

2015

2007

2002

1999

Assistant doctor
Intensive Care Unit

Rivadavia Hospital, (Buenos Aires, Argentina)

University diploma in early intervention in psychosis

University of Paris (France)

Doctorate in philosophy
University of Paris 1 (France)

Doctorate in psychology
University of Rennes 2 (France)

FMH specialist in psychiatry and psychotherapy

Federal Office of Public Health, Bern

Doctorate in psychoanalysis
University of Paris VIl (France)

Doctorate in medicine
University of Florence (/taly)

A.F.S.A
Intensive care medicine
University of Paris-Sud (France)

Doctor of Medicine
University of Buenos Aires (Argentina)

LUCCHELLI J.P., Lacan's Socrates

University of Paris 1, La Sorbonne (France)
LUCCHELLI J.P., Le transfert, de Freud a Lacan

University of Rennes 2 (France)

LUCCHELLI J.P., A fetish without qualities

University of Paris VIl (France)

LUCCHELLI J.P., Osservazioni sull’Allucinazione acustico-verbale

University of Florence (Italy)

Accreditation

Hoépital de Moutier

Specialties

Psychiatry and psychotherapy

Contact

Hoépital de Moutier

Beausite 49
2740 Moutier

T 0324847272
juanpablo.lucchelli@reseaudelarc.net

Download vCard
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https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/hopitaux/moutier
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/psychiatry
mailto:juanpablo.lucchelli@reseaudelarc.net
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/doctors-directory/lucchelli-juan-pablo/vcard

